T@V) | PRO KIDS

TIROLER TENNISVERBAND
STAND: April 2024

Die Reihung der Spielerlnnen in den einzelnen Gruppen erfolgt in alphabetischer Reihenfolge!

GIRLS U10 - Jahrgang 2014 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

481022
477033
538271

Ida Mauracher
Nele Wolf

Emma Unterwurzacher

BOYS U10 - Jahrgang 2014 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

582512
474023
448025
507870

Nevio Ploner
Teodor Marinovic
Jamie Stauder

Paul Jacob

GRUPPE 2

582610
538271
577550

Elouise Pirker
Emma Unterwurzacher (2014)

Laura Putzer

GIRLS U09 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

BOYS U09 - Jahrgang 2015 GRUPPE 1

GRUPPE 2

GRUPPE 3

507868
501364
500284
504411
480742
505788
547533
535209

Luis Bichler

Nils Randolf

Hannes Pinsker

Henri Zoglauer

Jakob Kostenzer* (2016)
Johannes Rossner
Alexander Muggendorfer
David Stitler* (2016)



